FULL GROOM PACKAGE ACCT#

s
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HOSPITAL

WEIGHT(S)

All pets must be current on required vaccinations at least ONE WEEK prior to grooming.
DOGS: Rabies, Distemper, and Bordetella CATS: Rabies and Distemper

All pets must be free from external parasites (fleas and/or ticks) when admitted for grooming or your pet
will be treated at your expense.

Name of contact: If questions/concerns Phone number you can be reached at
Arise during their stay: while your pet is with us:

With this package PLEASE BE VERY SPECIFIC on
how and what type of hair cut you would like
your pet to have:

Full Groom Package includes:

e Style cut or breed cut

e Bath
e Ear Cleaning and Hair Removal
(if needed) Does your pet have any allergies/sensitivities to
. scented/colognes or require a special shampoo?
e Pedicure 8 q P P

e Brush & Blow out

Extra Services: (check any you would like to add)

o Blueberry facial S5.00
o Brushing Teeth $6.00
o Polish Nails S8.00
o Gland Expression (external only) $28.00
o Dremel Nails $16.00
o Massage in Paw Pad Cream $10.00
o Pawicure Special $30.00

o Nail Trim, Dremel, Paw Trim, Pad Cream, Nail Polish



CLEAN UP PACKAGE ACCT#
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All pets must be current on required vaccinations at least ONE WEEK prior to grooming.
DOGS: Rabies, Distemper, and Bordetella CATS: Rabies and Distemper

All pets must be free from external parasites (fleas and/or ticks) when admitted for grooming or your pet
will be treated at your expense.

Name of contact: If questions/concerns Phone number you can be reached at
Arise during their stay: while your pet is with us:

Clean Up Package includes:

Does your pet have any allergies/sensitivities to

e Trim Around Eyes scented/colognes or require a special shampoo?

e Trim Paw Pads

e Sanitary Trim

e Pedicure

e Bath

e Brush & Blow out

Extra Services: (check any you would like to add)

o Ear Cleaning S5.00
o Blueberry facial $5.00
o Brushing Teeth $6.00
o Polish Nails S8.00
o Gland Expression (external only) $28.00
o Dremel Nails $16.00
o Massage in Paw Pad Cream $10.00
o Pawicure Special $30.00

e Nail Trim, Dremel, Paw Trim, Pad Cream, Nail Polish
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BATH PACKAGE ACCT #

WEIGHT(S)

All pets must be current on required vaccinations at least ONE WEEK prior to grooming.

DOGS: Rabies, Distemper, and Bordetella CATS: Rabies and Distemper

All pets must be free from external parasites (fleas and/or ticks) when admitted for grooming or your pet
will be treated at your expense.

Name of contact: If questions/concerns
Arise during their stay:

Bath Package includes:

e Bath
e Brush/Blow Out
e Pedicure

Phone number you can be reached at
while your pet is with us:

Does your pet have any allergies/sensitivities to
scented/colognes or require a special
shampoo?

Extra Services: (check any you would like to add)

O
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Sanitary Trim

Ear Cleaning

Blueberry facial

Brushing Teeth

Polish Nails

Gland Expression (external only)
Dremel Nails

Massage in Paw Pad Cream
Pawicure Special

$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$28.00
$16.00
$10.00
$30.00

o Nail Trim, Dremel, Paw Trim, Pad Cream, Nail Polish



BUILD YOUR OWN PACKAGE ACCT #
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All pets must be current on required vaccinations at least ONE WEEK prior to grooming.
DOGS: Rabies, Distemper, and Bordetella CATS: Rabies and Distemper

All pets must be free from external parasites (fleas and/or ticks) when admitted for grooming or your pet
will be treated at your expense.

Name of contact: If questions/concerns Phone number you can be reached at
Arise during their stay: while your pet is with us:

Choose Any of the Following:
o Bath Does your pet have any

allergies/sensitivities to scented/colognes
De-shed g _/ . /colog

. ) or require a special shampoo?
Sanitary Trim

Trim Paw Pads
Trim Around Eyes
De-matting
Pedicure

Dremel Nails Only

O O OO0 OO0 O

Extra Services: (check any you would like to add)

o Ear Cleaning $5.00
o Blueberry facial S5.00
o Brushing Teeth $6.00
o Polish Nails $8.00
o Gland Expression (external only) $28.00
o Dremel Nails w/Pedicure $16.00
o Massage in Paw Pad Cream $10.00
o Pawicure Special $30.00

e Nail Trim, Dremel, Paw Trim, Pad Cream, Nail Polish



